Shree S. L. Jangu Institute of Veterinary Science (AHDP 34)

Ahdp 34: Shree S. L. Jangu Institute Of Veterinary Science is one of the pioneer college. Ahdp 34: Shree S. L. Jangu Institute Of Veterinary Science is a top non-profit public higher education institution located in the great city of Jodhpur, in the state of Rajasthan. Ahdp 34: Shree S. L. Jangu Institute Of Veterinary Science has started to equip students with the good knowledge and skills required to successfully compete in a dynamic world.

Contact Us:

Address:

college.jodhpur.shiksha/shree-s-l-jangu-institute-of-veterinary-science-ahdp-34

Shree S. L. Jangu Institute of Veterinary Science (AHDP 34)

Courses

Acedamic Courses

B.Sc Nursing

B.SC Nursing